

Mat Suit No. 1546 of 2016

**Order No.99**

**06.02.2023**

Both parties file hazira.

Fix **24.04.2023** for SDPH.

D/Corrected by me.

Additional District Judge  
Additional District Judge                      3rd Court, Alipore

Misc Case 47 of 2014