

Mat Suit 170 of 2013 (MAT SUIT 1546/16)

Order No. 105 dated 03.08.2023

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Respondent is absent without steps.

Today is fixed for S.D.P.H.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

To, **04.09.2023** for S.D.P.H.

A.D.J. (I/C)
3rd Court, Alipore
(WB00729)