

MAT-1546 OF 2016

**ORDER NO 117
DATE 02.08.2024**

Petitioner files hazira along with fresh voklatnama of his Ld Advocate.

Respondent is without steps.

To 18.09.2024 for P.H.

**ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00742)**

MISC CASE- 517 OF 2016

**ORDER NO 118
DATE 02.08.2024**

None files hazira.

To 18.09.2024 for passing order.

**ADJ3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00742)**